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Sample 1000 Adult Interviews
Conducted March 27 - 28, 2013
Margin of Error +3.6%

1. How much confidence do you have in banks and financial institutions?

A Ot 9%
SOMIE i 42%
NOt MUCh e e 32%
None at all ... 11%
NOt SUIE o e e 5%

2. Do you think federal regulations on banks and other financial institutions go too far in
regulating these businesses, don’t go far enough, or are about right?

They gotoo far ... 19%
They don’'tgo farenough ... .. 43%
They're about right ... 15%
N Ot SUIE e 23%

3. Would you favor or oppose a law that would cap the size of banks in the US and force the
largest banks to break into smaller units?

FaVOr . 38%
L@ o] o 10 1= - 22%
NOt SUINE oottt e e 40%

4. Do you think that banks and financial institutions have grown too big and powerful or is their
size appropriate?

They have growntoo big ... 61%
Their size is appropriate ... 17%
N Ot UM .ot e e 22%



Omnibus Poll You

5. How likely do you think it is that the country could experience another crisis involving banks
and financial institutions like the one that occurred in 2008 in the near future?

Very Kely . e 35%
Somewhat liKely ... 40%
Not very lIKely ... e 12%
Not at all lKely . ... e 2%
NOt SUNE . 12%



